IBI Group
5th Floor—230 Richmond

o

Next Era Energy Canada - Summerhaven Wind Energy Centre

Street West

Toronto ON M5V 1V6 Canada

Community Liaison Committee (CLC): Meeting No.2
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GROUP tel 416 596 1930
fax 416 596 0644
Thursday, December 6th, 2012
6:30 - 8:30 pm
Rainham Centre Community Hall
260 Kohler Road
Selkirk (Haldimand County)
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Agenda

1.

2

3.

4

Meetings

S.

6. Other

Public Depositions

Update on Construction and Installation

Outline of Operations and Maintenance

IBI Group is a group of firms providing professional services and is affiliated with IBI Group Architects

Introductions and Recap of the First CLC Meeting

Information Requests and Items to be Discussed at Future CLC




